
   

 

RF Cable Assemblies 

SMA JACK to IPEX/UFL 

Model Number PTSFURCA-LD01 

 

Electrical Specifications 

Frequency (MHz) 

1000 

2000 

2400 

6000 

Attenuation(dB/m) 

1.8 

2.8 

3.1 

5.1 

Impedance  50 Ohm 

VSWR 

(0 to 6GHz) 

(6 to 8GHz) 

 

1.30 

1.45 

Dielectric Strength 500V/min AC 

Spark Test 1KV 

Cable Length 15cm,20cm,30cm 

1st Connector SMA Jack 

2nd Connector UFL/IPX 

Product Description Mechanical Specifications 

The PTSFURCA-LD01 is a Flexible and 

Low Cost. The RF Cable Assembly, 

SMA(F) Bulkhead Straight to UFL, 

1.13mm cable. Customized cable 

lengths also available. 

Inner Conductor 

 Dia (mm)  
0.22 

Insulation Dia (mm) 0.70 

Jacket (mm) 1.13 

Material Specifications 

Inner Conductor Silver Cover Copper 

Insulation FEP 

Braid Shield Tinned Copper 

Jacket FEP 

Applications Interconnect 
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